1
Mechanical
temperature measurement
for further approvals
see page 5
Bimetal thermometer
Model 52, industrial series
Bimetal thermometer, model A52.100

Page 2 of 5 WIKA data sheet TM 52.01 ∙ 09/2013
Standard version
Measuring element
Bimetal coil
Nominal size in mm
25, 33, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100, 160
Connection design
S Standard (male thread connection)
1 Plain stem (without thread)
2 Male nut 1)
3 Union nut 1)
4 Compression fitting (sliding on stem) 1)
1) Not for NS 25, 33, 40, 50
Models
Model NS Design
A52.025 25 Back mount (axial)
A52.033 33
A52.040 40
A52.050 50
A52.063 63
A52.080 80
A52.100 100
A52.160 160
R52.063 63 Lower mount (radial)
R52.080 80
R52.100 100
R52.160 160
Accuracy class
NS 25, 33: ±5 % of scale range
NS 40, 50: 2 per EN 13190
NS 63, 80, 100, 160: 1 per EN 13190